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Firma: STASANET d.o.o.
Adresa: Kneza Stracimira 28
Telefon: +381 64 1181 230
Fax: +381 11 4065 158

PIB: 108279647

E-mail: sales@stasanet.rs

HDD Mobile WD Black (2.5, 500GB,

32MB, 7200 RPM, SATA 6 Gbs) (

WD5000LPLX )

Sifra:
Kategorija prozivoda: HDD
Proizvodac: Western Digital

Cena: 882 1,00 rsd.

Device Location:

Hard Drive Type:

Form Factor:

Storage Capacity:

Supports Data Channel:
Installed Cache Memory Storage
Capacity:

Rotational Speed:

Average Seek Time:

External Data Bit Rate:
Non-Recoverable Errors:

Mean Time Between Failures:
SATA Interface Connector Type:
SATA Interface Quantity:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Minimum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Maximum Power Consumption:
Minimum Power Consumption:
Shock Tolerance Operating:
Shock Tolerance Storage:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Package Type:

Warranty Products returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Internal
Portable
2.5"

500 GB
SATA I1I-600
32 MB

7200 rpm
3.8s

6 Gbps

1 perl10°14
600000 hr
SATA 7-pin
1

60 °C

0°C
65 °C
-40 °C

2W

0.25W

400G @ 2ms
1000G @ 2ms
100.2 mm

7 mm

69.85 mm
0.92 kg

Box

Yes

60 month(s)
Serial Number




